May 04 2024 (15:17)

Mangaluru Central - Dhanbad One Way Special/06061XXX - Exp - SR

India Rail Info

MAQ/Mangaluru Central (Mangalore) to DHN/Dhanbad Junction

56h 30m - 2601 km - 25 halts - Departs Sun

# Code ([Station Name

1 |MAQ
2 |CAN
3 et
4 |SRR
5 |PGT
6 |CBE
7 |TUP
8 |ED

9 |sA
10 |JT)
11 |KPD
12 |RU
13 |GDR
14 |OGL
15 |BZA
16 |RJY
17 |AKP
18 |vzM
19 |RGDA
20 |TIG
21 |sBpP
22 |IsG
23 |rROU
24 |HTE
25 |RNC
26 |BKSC
27 |DHN

Mangaluru Central
(Mangalore)

Kannur (Cannanore)
Kozhikode Main (Calicut)
Shoranur Junction

Palakkad Junction
(Palghat)

Coimbatore Junction
Tiruppur

Erode Junction
Salem Junction
Jolarpettai Junction
Katpadi Junction
Renigunta Junction
Gudur Junction
Ongole

Vijayawada Junction
Rajahmundry
Anakapalle
Vizianagaram Junction
Rayagada

Titlagarh Junction
Sambalpur Junction
Jharsuguda Junction
Rourkela Junction
Hatia

Ranchi Junction
Bokaro Steel City
Dhanbad Junction

May 04 2024 (15:17)

Arrives (Avg

19:15
21:25
23:40
00:35

02:35
03:23
04:05
05:05
07:08
08:23
11:10
12:58
15:08
18:00
20:43
22:53
02:40
04:55
07:55
11:35
13:20
15:15
18:25
18:45
21:15
23:30
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1591
1670
1795
1936
2118
2166
2267
2432
2439
2552
2601

31

43
40
53
29

71
75
65
61
69
45
54
73
49
58
79
21
58
48
52
31
58
56
28
50
25

9

12
4
29

412
306
171
280
400
215
115
19

19
14
31
58
223
213
155
231
218
650
629
241
232

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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